






 

 
 
 
 

 47,000 $11.4800 59,864,000 0.0000% 

 20,000 $11.4600 59,884,000 0.0000% 

 50,000 $11.4400 59,934,000 0.0000% 

 225,000 $11.4200 60,159,000 0.0000% 

 209,000 $11.4000 60,368,000 0.0000% 

 227,000 $11.3800 60,595,000 0.0000% 

 58,000 $11.3600 60,653,000 0.0000% 

 101,000 $11.3400 60,754,000 0.0000% 

 108,000 $11.3200 60,862,000 0.0000% 

 103,000 $11.3000 60,965,000 0.0000% 

 91,000 $11.2800 61,056,000 0.0000% 

 7,000 $11.2000 61,063,000 0.0000% 

 10,000 $11.1200 61,073,000 0.0000% 

 3,000 $11.1000 61,076,000 0.0000% 

 3,000 $11.0000 61,079,000 0.0000% 

 2,000 $10.9800 61,081,000 0.0000% 

 3,000 $10.9600 61,084,000 0.0000% 

 5,000 $10.8600 61,089,000 0.0000% 

 6,000 $10.8000 61,095,000 0.0000% 

 6,000 $10.7600 61,101,000 0.0000% 

 5,000 $10.7400 61,106,000 0.0000% 

 16,000 $10.7200 61,122,000 0.0000% 

 42,000 $10.7000 61,164,000 0.0000% 




